2015 January
Reminder: if you are in FL anytime during the month of Jan. you Must RE-
Register at the FL Stockade

Thurs. Jan. 1, 2015 LS|
New Years Day, Office and STC are closed

Fri. Jan. 2, 2015 LS]
Remmder- to fly from Moscow to Kazan (Rec. Lo c-

Reminder: Office is closed today

Sat. Jan. 3. 2015 LS
Sun. Jan. 4, 2015 LS]

Reminder | to depart St. Barth’s via WinAir#658 (Rec. Lo

(They missed connecting flight. FULLY REFUNDABLE: 5t. Martin via US Air#868 at
5:30pm connecting in Charlotte to US#1898 arriving JFK at 11:51pm (Rec.
LochANL" ELLED Carsco Confirm || Spent night on St. Maarten at

Reminde to fly from Kazan to Moscow via Aeroflot#1191 at 12:20pm arrives

to fly from St. Maarten via AA#2219 at 3:13pm arrive Miami

4:37pm Joscha Bach to arrive STT via Jet Blue #1036 [Rec. L-::rr:-

JTues. Jan, 6, 2015 LS|
Reminder M ;o dcpart PB via Delta#2600 at 12:06pm arrive LGA at

2:59pm. Rec. LGL_ (fojo to pick them up)

12:40p to arrive 5t. Maarten via KLM#785 from Amsterdam
(Rec.Loc# Larry to pick up- via heli

2:51pm Joscha Back to depart STT via Delta #400 (Rec. Lm._

Wed. Jan. 7, 2015 LS]
Thurs. Jan. 8, 2015 LS]

Reminder: Re-Register at the FL Stockade
Reminder: Charlie Songhurst to be in NY Jan. 8,9 (Reid Hoffman's friend)

Remmdeqepart via Delta#1855 at 3:15pm for Miami (Rec. Loc/jjj R}

(Jojo to drive

11:40am Michael Vassar and Michele Reilly to arrive STT via Seaborne #3556 (Rec.

Loc/A
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5:12pm Michael and Michele to depart STT via Cape Air#826 (Rec. Lﬂc#-
Fri. Jan. 9, 2015 LS]
10:30am Call in to Leon Black and Brad Wechsler Meeting (_}

11:30am Alan Halperin will join the meeting with Leon, Brad and you

Sat. Jan. 10, 2015 LS]

Sun. Jan. 11 | 2015 LS]
Reminder: to return to NY via Delta#1923 at 9pm [Rec. Loc-
corsco

Mon. Jan. 12, 2015 LS]
Tues. Jan. 13, 2015 LS]

2:30pm (1:30pm EST) Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at STC (||| G

Wed. Jan. 14, 2015 LS]
Reminder: Martin Nowak in NY and staying at apt. Jan. 14-18
Reminder: Re Register at the FL Stockade

Thurs. Jan. 15, 2015 LS]

Reminder: Lisa Svensson to depart NY today

Reminder: Jan. 15th at 7pm in Phoenix, AZ: Alda/Krauss "Origins Project Dialogue
Science & Art: Long Lost Lovers” Thurs. Jan. 15th 7pm in Phoenix, AZ, Orpheum
Theater

Fri. Jan. IEI 2015 NY
Reminder: o take the TOEFFL exam today

Reminder: Karyna to arrive 5an Juan via Delta #425 at 4:47pm [Rec. Lﬂc-
Larry to pick her up in the heli and take her to STT

Reminder JJj to arrive JFK via Delta#400 at 6:04pm (Rec. Loc | /oo to
pick her up

Sat. Jan. 17, 2015 LS]

Sun. Jan. 18, 2015 LS]
Mon. Jan. 19, 2015 LS]

Reminder: MLK, [r. Day, Office and 5TC are Closed
Reminder: Larry Delson back in NY and would like to meet w/[E (not available Jan. 23)

Tues. Jan. 20, 2015 LS]-PB

JEFFREY'S BIRTHDAY!!! &

11:42pm Depart STT
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1:30pm Arrive STT

3:30pm Appt w/Dr. Bard ([ KR

4:00pm Phone Date w/Wallace Cunningham _ ch-}
Wed. Jan. 21, 2015 PB-NY

11:00am Janusz to pick up_nnd take her to the PB house

2:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard at his office

2:44pm Depart PB
5:00pm Arrive NY

7:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at the house (_}
8:00pm Appt w/Kathy Ruemmler {_} (snacks)

Thurs. Jan. 22, 2015 NY

8:00am appt v/

8:40am Dr. Mitchell Kline _)
e

10am-7:00pm Ira Weiss security service at the house (Jeffrey, is this timing ok for
you?)

10:00am Appt w/Rich and Darren
12:00pm Appt w/Gregory Riches g’_}

(1:00pm Appt w/fames Ce (_} He will work on your computer...takes
about 30 minutes)

2:00pm Appt -

(3:30pm Peggy should be available to speak on her cell phone (_}
4:15pm Appt v/
5:00pm Appt w/Larry Delson {_}
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Fri. Jan. 23, 2015 NY

Reminder: 0 see at 9:30am

Reminder: n see at 12:15pm _
8:00am Breakfast w/Michael Wolff (| G

10:00am Appt w/David Mitchell (_}

12:30pm LUNCH w/Leon Black and Brad Wechsler ([ | | QbBEIR)
Jena to help with lunch

I:Hlﬂ‘pn- at the house

1:30/2:00pm James at the house to work on your computer

1:30pm Appt w/Chip Packard and Paul Morris (_)'
2:00pm Appt v/

4:00pm Appt w/fes Staley (_)

7:00pm Appt w/Ekaterina Norton (_)

Sat. Jan. 24, 2015 NY-LS]

9:30am ﬂiir wiﬂaniene at Core Club

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU

11:00am Appt w/Reid Weingarten {_}

3:50pm Depart NY (Teterboro, Meridean)
B:13pm Arrive STT

Sun. Jan. 25, 2015 LS]

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 LS]

Tues. Jan. 27, 2015 LS]
Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 LS]

Reminder: Nathan Myhrvold in NY Jan. 28-30

3:00pm EST (4pm STT Time) JE to call Martin O'Conner {_}

Thurs. Ja S
Reminder: o depart STT via AA#986 at 3:57pm (Rec. an-
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2:52pm Wallace Cunningham to arrive STT via AA#986 (Wally's cell: _}
Fri. Jan, 30, 2015 LS]
All Day: Meetings w/Wallace Cunningham

6:11pm Depart STT
7:48pm Arrive PB

Sat. Jan. 31, 2015 LS]-PB

Janusz to drive Wallace to Miami upon arrival to PB

EFTA00285071



